LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 20 by Senator Guillory

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 6, lines 19 and 20, change "(if alive)" to ", if alive,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 6, line 23, change "(or attains age twenty-three, if earlier)" to ", or attains age
- 5 <u>twenty-three</u>, if earlier"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 9, line 17, change "(the "Limit")" to ", referred to in this Paragraph as the
- 8 <u>"Limit",</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 17, line 1, following "(C)(1)(a) and" and before "(1)(b)" change "(C)" to "and"